2020

JUL-SEP
2021

JAN-SEP
2020

JAN-SEP

Cash flow from operating activities before change in
working capital

12,960 9,344 29,937 30,911

Change in working capital -13,092 -11,267 -13,067 -29,982

Cash flow from operating activities -132 -1,923 16,870 929

Cash flow from investing activities -11,485 -8,146 -144,699 -21,182

Cash flow from financing activities 209 10,294 148,652 18,958

Cash flow for the period -11,408 225 20,823 -1,295

Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of period 43,888 13,265 11,776 14,850

Exchange rate differences in cash and cash equivalents 62 -6 -57 -71

Cash and cash equivalents at end of period 32,542 13,484 32,542 13,484

SEAMLESS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS AB - INTERIM REPORT Q3 202112

KEY RATIOS AND FIGURES

KSEK
2021

JUL-SEP
2020

JUL-SEP
2021

JAN-SEP
2020

JAN-SEP

Return on equity 1.8% 4.5% 0.6% 25.4%

Earnings per share SEK before and after dilution 0.19 0.22 0.06 1.26

Operating profit/loss, KSEK 8,756 4,685 15,475 17,825

Growth in net sales 15.1% 7.9% -6.8% 32.8%

Operating margin (EBIT) 11.1% 6.9% 7.4% 7.9%

Average number of shares before and after dilution
9,922,383
9,922,383

8,341,135
8,341,135

9,584,579
9,584,579

8,151,011
8,151,011

Number of shares outstanding at end of reporting period 9,922,383 8,341,135 9,922,383 8,341,135

Quick ratio 249% 122% 249% 122%

Equity/assets ratio 31.2% 26.5% 31.2% 26.5%

Equity, KSEK 124,134 57,140 124,134 57,140

Equity per share 12.51 6.85 12.95 7.01

Number of employees at end of period 153 112 153 112

SEAMLESS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS AB - INTERIM REPORT Q3 2021 13

PARENT COMPANY INCOME STATEMENT

KSEK
2021

JUL-SEP
2020

JUL-SEP
2021

JAN-SEP
2020

JAN-SEP

Net sales 36,430 25,844 90,728 92,230

Other operating revenue 2,246 3,091 7,570 5,823

Operating expenses -31,382 -27,077 -89,608 -83,551

Operating profit/loss 7,293 1,858 8,690 14,502

Net financial items -5,299 -1,521 -10,254 -5,059

Profit/Loss after financial items 1,994 337 -1,564 9,443

Income tax -146 -655 -471 -655

Net profit/loss for the period 1,849 -318 -2,035 8,788

PARENT COMPANY BALANCE SHEET

KSEK 2021-09-30 2020-09-30 2020-12-31